
I Bieg Ratuszowy 

19.05.2012r. 

OPEN KOBIET 

  

miejsce Imię Nazwisko rok ur. dystans 

1 Halina Szczęsna-Radzikowska 1981 3240 

2 Sara Króliczek 1996 2845 

3 Bożena Morawska 1969 2550 

4 Justyna Fedyczkowska 1972 2520 

5 Joanna Blitek 1990 2420 

6 Zuzanna Światowa 1990 2385 

7 Hania Fedyczkowska 2002 2335 

8 Paula Wróblewicz 1994 2025 

9 Klaudia Koba 2004 1590 

 OPEN MĘŻCZYZN 

  

miejsce Imię Nazwisko rok ur. dystans 

1 Piotr Holly 1983 3600 

2 Arkadiusz Szlendak 1990 3465 

3 Mariusz Tokarczyk 1973 3455 

4 Piotr Majewski 1984 3450 

5 Maciej Majewski 1980 3155 

6 Marek Musiał 1955 3055 

7 Grzegorz Piotrowski 1980 3030 

8 Jacek Gołębiewski 1974 3010 

9 Dawid Dąbrowski 1996 3005 

10 Sławomir Sprawka 1976 2980 

10 Panajotis Daras 1994 2980 

10 Paweł Kazimierski 1974 2980 

13 Szymon Fedyczkowski 1998 2930 

14 Zdzisław Cieślak 1970 2880 

15 Ryszard Gurgul 1955 2845 

16 Kazimierz Nosal 1950 2820 

17 Piotr Gregorczyk 1999 2820 

18 Czesław Przybylski 1946 2770 

18 Edward Fedyczkowski 1973 2770 

20 Krystian Krzysztof 1994 2745 

21 Mateusz Tymcik 1996 2695 

22 Włodzimierz Maniecki 1955 2670 

22 Arkadiusz Kaczmarek 1987 2670 

24 Tadeusz Radzikowski 2002 2595 

25 Adam Pietras 1953 2530 

26 Mateusz Parużyński 1994 2385 

27 Jakub Ciosek 2002 2125 

28 Martyn Przybylski 1999 2050 



29 Mateusz Grzelak 2003 1590 

 GAZELA 

  

miejsce Imię Nazwisko rok ur. punkty 

1 Halina Szczęsna-Radzikowska 1981 15 

2 Sara Króliczek 1996 13 

3 Joanna Blitek 1990 11 

4 Zuzanna Światowa 1990 9 

5 Hania Fedyczkowska 2002 8 

6 Paula Wróblewicz 1994 7 

7 Klaudia Koba 2004 6 

TYTANKA 

  

miejsce Imię Nazwisko rok ur. punkty 

1 Bożena Morawska 1969 15 

2 Justyna Fedyczkowska 1972 13 

HEROS 

  

miejsce Imię Nazwisko rok ur. punkty 

1 Piotr Holly 1983 15 

2 Arkadiusz Szlendak 1990 13 

3 Piotr Majewski 1984 11 

4 Maciej Majewski 1980 9 

5 Grzegorz Piotrowski 1980 8 

6 Dawid Dąbrowski 1996 7 

7 Panajotis Daras 1994 6 

8 Szymon Fedyczkowski 1998 5 

9 Piotr Gregorczyk 1999 4 

10 Krystian Krzysztof 1994 3 

11 Mateusz Tymcik 1996 2 

12 Arkadiusz Kaczmarek 1987 1 

13 Tadeusz Radzikowski 2002 0 

14 Mateusz Parużyński 1994 0 

15 Jakub Ciosek 2002 0 

16 Martyn Przybylski 1999 0 

17 Mateusz Grzelak 2003 0 

TYTAN 

  

miejsce Imię Nazwisko rok ur. punkty 

1 Mariusz Tokarczyk 1973 15 

2 Jacek Gołębiewski 1974 13 



3 Sławomir Sprawka 1976 11 

3 Paweł Kazimierski 1974 11 

5 Zdzisław Cieślak 1970 8 

6 Edward Fedyczkowski 1973 7 

NIESTRUDZONY 

  

miejsce Imię Nazwisko rok ur. punkty 

1 Marek Musiał 1955 15 

2 Ryszard Gurgul 1955 13 

3 Kazimierz Nosal 1950 11 

4 Czesław Przybylski 1946 9 

5 Włodzimierz Maniecki 1955 8 

6 Adam Pietras 1953 7 

 


